
DATE EVENT PRO CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW

Friday, January 1, 2021 Hangover Race

Saturday, January 9, 2021 Spring Series #1

Saturday, January 23, 2021 Spring Series #2

Saturday, February 6, 2021 Spring Series #3

Saturday, February 20, 2021 Spring Series #4

Saturday, March 6, 2021 Spring Series #5

Saturday, March 13, 2021 River City Regatta

Saturday, March 20, 2021 Spring Series #6

Saturday, May 1, 2021 Mug Race

Saturday, May 22, 2021 Foiling Board Race #1

Sunday, May 23, 2021 Foiling Board Race #2

Saturday, June 12, 2021 Summer Series #1

Saturday, June 26, 2021 Summer Series #2

Saturday, July 10, 2021 Summer Series #3

Saturday, July 24, 2021 Summer Series #4

Saturday, July 24, 2021 Moonlight Race

Saturday, August 7, 2021 Summer Series #5

Saturday, August 21, 2021 Summer Series #6

Saturday, September 4, 2021 Labor Day Regatta OD/Portsmouth Day 1

Sunday, September 5, 2021 Labor Day Regatta OD/Portsmouth Day 2

Saturday, September 11, 2021 Fall Series #1

Sunday, September 12, 2021 Labor Day PHRF Race

Saturday, September 25, 2021 Fall Series #2

Saturday, October 9, 2021 Fall Series #3

Saturday, October 23, 2021 Fall Series #4

Saturday, November 6, 2021 Fall Series #5

Saturday, November 13, 2021 W.O.W. Race

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Fall Series #6

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Gator Bowl OD/Portsmouth Regatta Day 1

Sunday, December 5, 2021 Gator Bowl OD/Portsmouth Regatta Day 2

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Gator Bowl PHRF

RACING



DATE EVENT SKIPPER CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW CREW

Friday, January 1, 2021 Hangover Luncheon

Saturday, January 16, 2021 Change of Watch

Saturday, February 6, 2021 Chili Cookoff & General Meeting

Saturday, March 13, 2021 St Patrick’s Day Party

Saturday, April 17, 2021 Mug Race Pre-Registration

Saturday, May 1, 2021 Mug Race Party & Dinner

Sunday, May 2, 2021 Mug Race Breakfast

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Mug Appreciation Party

Saturday, June 26, 2021 Luau & General Meeting

Sunday, July 4, 2021 4th of July Burn-it

Saturday, July 24, 2021 Moonlight Burn-it

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day   Burn-it

Saturday, September 18, 2021 Steak Cookout & General Meeting

Saturday, October 30, 2021 Halloween Party

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Thanksgiving Dinner & General Meeting

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Gator Bowl Dinner

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Gator Bowl Breakfast

Saturday, December 18, 2021 Christmas Party

SOCIAL


